ALASKA AIR GROUP INC COM USD0.01

ALASKA AIR GROUP INC COM USDO0.01

ISIN:  US0116591092

Overview

2024/05/16 17:52:46

Price
43.42 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.14% (-0.06)

US0116591092
ALK

NYSE

usb

Transport
Stock

5,067 EUR
S&P 500

43.41 USD (200)
43.44 USD (200)
43.60 USD
43.745 USD
43.02 USD
43.48 USD
43.290818 USD
339,995
14,717,128.27
5,498

100

15

WKN: 011659109

o

50.00
40.00

30.00

if
J'IrJ “’\N

Sy

y I "*
|‘w4 VW Lﬂ w

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/13 =
2024/04/29 )
2024/04/26 e
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/15 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=168828600
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0116591092&ID_NOTATION=252483
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0116591092&ID_NOTATION=252483
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=95569f07ef35127c60470aca5207b68f6876cb1308dca7e67312f70384cd86ac&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f6684320fa7c05bc4&time=1715962090&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fbd7bce05911f2624c9febf58f6ba229307c160d0ce5843d870a21d99fd75391&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8d9cac99de19fadfd&time=1715962090&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0102b2c983c25282a3cfb89dbe52e4b07d5ffde652bd9976af315448c7a20f94&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2fa84859a7f2e28cb&time=1715962090&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=34206d4b88cf9a9df3f2fbf9b4e8c9899aaf7b657902f2ee92f7d0cb219be464&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=77ff24ac581beb54a&time=1715962090&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=51fa4a803c2ac4c78137362a7ebe5859a93ef40752b1d54980bf6069b7d4604e&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cdbbed1122e664b16&time=1715962090&tool=RSC

ALASKA AIR GROUP INC COM USD0.01

Details

2024/05/16 17:52:46

Price
43.42 USD

Difference ©  -0.14% (-0.06)

General attributes

ISIN US0116591092
Symbol ALK
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,067 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 43.41 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 43.44 USD (200)
Open 43.60 USD
High 43.745 USD
Low 43.02 USD
Close (prev. day) 43.48 USD
VWAP 43.290818 USD
Volume (pcs) 339,995
Trading volume 14,717,128.27
Number of trades 5,498
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +17.48% +0.32% -37.74%
Perf (abs.) +6.47 +0.14 -26.36
Beta 1.26 1.22 1.19
Volatility 38.89 35.57 36.98
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/05/
16
Stuttgart 2024/05/
16
NYSE 2024/05/
16
Munich 2024/05/
16
London Stock 2024/04/

Trading volume

(mio.)

15:57 39.83 EUR 0.00

14:28 39.93 EUR 0.00

17:52 43.42USD 14.72

08:03 40.16 EUR 0.00

16:08 43.08 USD 0.02

43.75 USD (1,425,338)
43.23 USD (2,165,081)
39.46 USD (2,361,073)
40.99 USD (2,437,527)

46.15 USD (2024/04/22)

33.24 USD (2024/01/17)

57.18 USD (2023/07/13)

30.75 USD (2023/11/01)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=252483
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172501138
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79042049
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=198855985
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805360

ALASKA AIR GROUP INC COM USD0.01

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10

2024/05/ 08:01 39.81 EUR 0.00
16

2024/05/ 16:31 39.76 EUR 0.00
16

2024/05/ 08:08 39.81 EUR 0.00
16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805360
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31451051
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344563324
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17058

ALASKA AIR GROUP INC COM USD0.01

Company profile

Aaska

Contact Details
ALASKA AIR GROUP INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Patricia Bedient ~ Chairman of Board of

Directors

Adrienne Lofton ~ Member of Board of
Directors

Daniel Elwell Member of Board of
Directors

Dhiren Fonseca  Member of Board of
Directors

Eric Yeaman Member of Board of
Directors

Helvi Sandvik Member of Board of
Directors

James Beer Member of Board of
Directors

James Member of Board of

Thompson Directors

Kathleen Hogan  Member of Board of
Directors

Raymond Conner Member of Board of
Directors

Ben Minicucci Chairman of Managing
Board

Andrew Harrison Member of Executive
Committee

Constance von Member of Executive
Muehlen Committee

Shane Tackett Member of Executive
Committee
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